UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

309459- 29
303020- 89
261689- 80
303020- 89
262015-18
138206- 78
158253- 46
130167-90
138206- 78
309459- 29
300273-58
130167-90
138206- 78
261689- 80
196988- 78
303020- 89
138206- 78
138206- 78
130167-90
303020- 89
165395-10
138206- 78
309459- 29
130167-90
166784-41
309459- 29
261689- 80
261689- 80
130167-90
130167-90
130167-90
261689- 80
196988- 78
130167-90
261689- 80
303020- 89
109205- 80
303020- 89
165395-10
262015- 18
309459- 29
130167-90
130167-90
138206- 78
130167-90
158253- 46
262015-18
309459- 29
262015-18
196988- 78
109205- 80
261689- 80
130167-90
261689- 80
130167-90
109205- 80
261689- 80
261689- 80
261689- 80
210882- 04
261689- 80
306859-48
130167-90
309459- 29
166784-41
130167-90
261689- 80
303020- 89
261689- 80
130167-90
261689- 80
310012- 00
309459- 29

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
VAN PAMVEL G & J

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
VANDEPCEL E- LUYPAERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
WALRAVE W LLY

FAM SCHREEL

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
FAM SCHREEL

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAMEL G & J
DESCHACHT PHI LLIP

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
FAM SCHREEL

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
DUYCK CLAUDE

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
FAM SCHREEL
VANDECASTEELE MARC
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
VAN PAMVEL G & J

VAN PAMEL G & J

FAM SCHREEL

FAM SCHREEL

FAM SCHREEL

VAN PAMEL G & J
DESCHACHT PHI LLIP
FAM SCHREEL

VAN PAMEL G & J

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
SCHI PMAN GLENN

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
DUYCK CLAUDE
VANDEPCEL E- LUYPAERT
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
FAM SCHREEL

FAM SCHREEL

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
FAM SCHREEL

WALRAVE W LLY
VANDEPCEL E- LUYPAERT
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
VANDEPCEL E- LUYPAERT
DESCHACHT PHI LLIP
SCHI PMAN GLENN

VAN PAMVEL G & J

FAM SCHREEL

VAN PAMVEL G & J

FAM SCHREEL

SCHI PMAN GLENN

VAN PAMEL G & J

VAN PAMEL G & J

VAN PAMEL G & J
SAMAEY RI K

VAN PAMVEL G & J

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
FAM SCHREEL

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
VANDECASTEELE MARC
FAM SCHREEL

VAN PAMEL G & J

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
VAN PAMVEL G & J

FAM SCHREEL

VAN PAMEL G & J

HERMY & W TGEERS
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE

Geneent
Localit EN
BREDENE
ZERKEGE
LI SSEVE
ZERKEGE
BREDENE
SNELLEG
BREDENE
ZEDELGE
SNELLEG
BREDENE
ROKSEM
ZEDELGE
SNELLEG
LI SSEVEE
BREDENE 5
ZERKEGE 36
SNELLEG 31
SNELLEG 31
ZEDELGE 77
ZERKEGE
ZANDVOO
SNELLEG
BREDENE
ZEDELGE
BREDENE 4
BREDENE
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVE
ZEDELGE
ZEDELGE
ZEDELGE
LI SSEVE
BREDENE 5
ZEDELGE
LI SSEVE
ZERKEGE
ZERKEGE 4
ZERKEGE
ZANDVOO
BREDENE
BREDENE
ZEDELGE
ZEDELGE
SNELLEG
ZEDELGE
BREDENE
BREDENE
BREDENE
BREDENE
BREDENE 5
ZERKEGE 4
LI SSEVE
ZEDELGE
LI SSEVE
ZEDELGE
ZERKEGE 4
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVEE
ROKSEM
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVE 8
ZEDELGE
BREDENE
BREDENE 4
ZEDELGE
LI SSEVE
ZERKEGE
LI SSEVE
ZEDELGE
LI SSEVEE
ZU ENKE 8
BREDENE

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc
24 414722
19 410507
10 427324
25 2
3 417004
24 412165
2 414596
17 410567
29 2
32 2
3 409226
68 2
2 3
23 2
1 413940
6 3
3 4
11 5
61 3
5 4
9 411234
9 6
29 3
45 4
1 415636
14 4
32 3
27 4
5 5
28 6
50 7
12 5
4 2
23 8
8 6
2 5
3 409390
7 6
11 2
2 2
30 5
42 9
7 10
5 7
14 11
10 2
16 3
12 6
19 4
2 3
2 2
2 7
12 12
14 8
41 13
1 3
6 9
17 10
30 11
9 409863
3 12
6 428659
34 14
17 7
2 2
15 15
1 13
28 7
7 14
4 16
22 15
5 422387
18 8

Ri ng
Bague

302251022
307583822
302275222
307587822
310611822
307513222
310515322
307752822
307803722
302252722
302042222
307763422
307806622
302276922
310544422
307580922
307806222
307801722
307751622
307589922
301027322
307803422
302253822
307761222
310570622
302252322
302270522
302276322
307763222
307755922
307752222
302276022
310542322
307753722
302275822
307584222
310587822
307581722
301029422
310612822
302253122
307771022
307761622
307805322
307758322
310514722
310613522
302254022
310613022
310542922
310589322
302270322
307766922
302273022
307753922
310586622
302271922
302276822
302273922
302302922
302273122
302264122
307771322
302251622
310570822
307772522
302273822
307584822
302273622
307764422
302274322
300709322
302252522

Snel h.
Vit esse

1469.
1469.
1469.
1467.
1466.
1462.
1462.
1460.
1459.
1459.
1459.
1459.
1458.
1456.
1456.
1456.
1455.
1453.
1451.
1450.
1449.
1449.
1447.
1445.
1444.
1443.
1443.
1441.
1440.
1439.



74 303020- 89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS ZERKECE 36 17 8 BE 307582122 12. 00230 1438. 4407 74
75 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 77 48 17 BE 307764322 12. 00360 1437.5595 75
76 210882-04 SAMAEY RI K ROKSEM 10 4 2 BE 302302222 12.00111 1437.1829 76
77 210882-04 SAMAEY RIK ROKSEM 10 2 3 BE 302305022 12.00171 1436. 6791 77
78 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 34 10 9 BE 302252122 12. 04030 1434. 7760 78
79 303020- 89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS ZERKEGE 36 16 9 BE 307580422 12.01090 1434. 5868 79
80 306859-48 W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI LI SSEME 8 8 2 BE 302262322 12. 14050 1433. 2427 80
81 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEME 36 4 16 BE 302275522 12. 13220 1432. 2109 81
82 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 34 34 10 BE 302252822 12. 05010 1429. 9937 82
83 303020- 89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS ZERKECE 36 22 10 BE 307589222 12. 02240 1428. 3473 83
84 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 34 7 11 BE 302251722 12. 05310 1427.5326 84
85 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 31 6 8 BE 307803522 12. 04330 1423. 4674 85
86 306422-96 CEVAERT- EGGERMONT ZEDELCE 14 7 409777 BE 302311322 12.03090 1422. 0961 86
87 165395-10 DUYCK CLAUDE ZANDVOO 14 6 3 BE 301028722 12. 04163 1421. 6187 87
88 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 77 53 18 BE 307772722 12.03580 1420. 8109 88
89 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 77 47 19 BE 307772322 12. 03590 1420. 7290 89
90 303020- 89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS ZERKECE 36 14 11 BE 307586322 12. 04310 1417.9046 90
90 303020-89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS ZERKEGE 36 21 12 BE 307588922 12. 04310 1417.9046 90
92 166784-41 VANDECASTEELE MARC BREDENE 4 4 3 BE 310571022 12.08238 1416. 6350 92
93 163710-71 DECHERF G LBERT BREDENE 9 1 414636 BE 302217622 12. 08542 1410. 7904 93
94 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 77 13 20 BE 307753222 12. 06250 1408. 8659 94
95 138206-78 PCLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 31 4 9 BE 307800222 12. 07400 1408. 3087 95
96 210882- 04 SAMAEY RI K ROKSEM 10 3 4 BE 302303122 12.06061 1407. 9720 96
97 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 77 58 21 BE 307762622 12. 06510 1406. 7740 97
97 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 77 66 22 BE 307770822 12.06510 1406. 7740 97
99 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 31 15 10 BE 307801622 12. 08000 1406. 7065 99
100 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 77 19 23 BE 307750522 12. 06520 1406. 6937 100
101 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEVE 36 11 17 BE 302275722 12.18580 1405.8252 101
102 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 77 64 24 BE 307761422 12.08080 1400. 6152 102
103 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 31 8 11 BE 307808222 12.09330 1399. 3040 103
104 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 77 54 25 BE 307756822 12.08360 1398. 3890 104
105 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEWE 36 5 18 BE 302274122 12.21110 1395.6475 105
106 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCGE BREDENE 34 27 12 BE 302253522 12.12150 1395.1960 106
107 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 77 9 26 BE 307756922 12.09230 1394. 6679 107
108 262015- 18 VANDEPCELE- LUYPAERT BREDENE 23 9 5 BE 310612222 12. 14253 1392.6981 108
109 306422-96 GEVAERT- EGGERMONT ZEDELGE 14 3 2 BE 302311822 12.09280 1391.5904 109
110 306422- 96 GEVAERT- EGGERMONT ZEDELCE 14 6 3 BE 302314822 12.09300 1391. 4329 110
111 262015- 18 VANDEPCELE- LUYPAERT BREDENE 23 8 6 BE 310612022 12. 14433 1391.3042 111
112 306422-96 GEVAERT- EGGERMONT ZEDELGE 14 9 4 BE 302315022 12.09460 1390.1741 112
113 303020- 89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS ZERKECE 36 1 13 BE 307585822 12.10300 1389.1946 113
114 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEVWE 36 25 19 BE 302276122 12.23110 1386.5902 114
115 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 77 73 27 BE 307761022 12.11090 1386.3481 115
116 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEVE 36 21 20 BE 302270922 12.23270 1385. 3915 116
117 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 31 1 12 BE 307806522 12.12460 1384.1878 117
118 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 77 44 28 BE 307763622 12.11440 1383. 6228 118
119 306859-48 W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI LISSEVE 8 1 3 BE 302266822 12.24490 1383.5892 119
120 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 77 43 29 BE 307752022 12.11470 1383.3897 120
121 303020-89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS ZERKEGE 36 23 14 BE 307589122 12.12100 1381.4033 121
122 303020- 89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS ZERKECE 36 12 15 BE 307585122 12.12120 1381. 2483 122
123 165395-10 DUYCK CLAUDE ZANDVQOO 14 4 4 BE 301026122 12.13163 1378.7230 123
124 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 77 33 30 BE 307763122 12.13060 1377.2794 124
125 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 77 65 31 BE 307757722 12.13110 1376.8945 125
126 306859-48 W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI LISSEWVE 8 5 4 BE 302265622 12.26250 1376. 4806 126
127 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEWE 36 36 21 BE 302274722 12. 25330 1376. 0232 127
128 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 31 19 13 BE 307804522 12. 14430 1375.1821 128
129 210882- 04 SAMAEY RI K ROKSEM 10 1 5 BE 302300322 12.13101 1374.6027 129
130 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 77 62 32 BE 307766122 12.13510 1373. 8230 130
131 303020- 89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS ZERKECE 36 15 16 BE 307589022 12. 14300 1370.6411 131
132 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 31 26 14 BE 307508722 12. 15530 1369. 8499 132
133 306422-96 GEVAERT- EGGERMONT ZEDELGE 14 2 5 BE 302311122 12. 14490 1366. 7586 133
134 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 77 6 33 BE 307763722 12. 15550 1364.3877 134
135 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 34 26 13 BE 302251522 12. 18580 1364. 3667 135
136 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 77 30 34 BE 307757122 12. 15570 1364.2366 136
137 165395-10 DUYCK CLAUDE ZANDVOO 14 13 5 BE 301026222 12.17083 1361. 0785 137
138 163710-71 DECHERF G LBERT BREDENE 9 2 2 BE 302216022 12. 19402 1360. 9348 138
139 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 77 40 35 BE 307750122 12. 16420 1360. 8452 139
140 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 31 12 15 BE 307809322 12.17560 1360.5799 140
141 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 16 8 2 BE 302043422 12.16072 1359. 0130 141
142 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 77 11 36 BE 307762722 12.17270 1357.4707 142
143 160612- 77 DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT KEIEM 11 5 396815 BE 302125122 12. 07200 1357.4059 143
144 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 77 2 37 BE 307757022 12.17320 1357.0967 144
145 303020-89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS ZERKEGE 36 4 17 BE 307590622 12.17470 1355.7781 145
146 303020- 89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS ZERKECE 36 11 18 BE 307583922 12.17490 1355.6288 146
147 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 77 35 38 BE 307755222 12.17570 1355.2302 147
148 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 16 10 3 BE 302041722 12.17102 1354.2906 148
149 138206-78 PCOLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 31 14 16 BE 307804322 12.20250 1349.5171 149

150 311004-22 VAN DAMVE DAVY EERNEGE 3 1 404869 BE 301126522 12. 15021 1349.4059 150



